Stadtmeisterschaften

der Stadt Ludwigsstadt
im Rodeln

Lauenstein, 08. Februar 2015

Wetter: wechselnd sonnig
Lufttemperatur 269 K
Eistemperatur 271 K



Ergebnisse

Stadtmeisterschaften im Volksrodeln 2015

Name

Lemnitzer Jurgen
Lemnitzer Michael
Rosse Daniel
Lemnitzer Florian

Wagner Sebastian

Jakob Tanja
Lang Katharina

Lemnitzer Julia

Jakob Paul
Staub Samuel

Dietz Christoph

Neubauer Sara
Welsch Miriam
Hollederer Linda
Staub Hanna
Lemnitzer Lisa

Miiller Leoni

Welsch Jan
Dietz Sebastian

Stauch Jakob

Amann Veronique

Muiller Luca
Rosse Leon
Hollederer Paul

Stauch Benjamin

Klasse

Allgemein mannlich
Allgemein mannlich
Allgemein mannlich
Allgemein méannlich

Allgemein mannlich

Allgemein weiblich
Allgemein weiblich

Allgmein weiblich

Jugend ménnlich
Jugend mannlich

Jugend méannlich

Jugend weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Jugend weiblich
Jugend weiblich

Jugend weiblich

Junioren ménnlich
Junioren mannlich

Junioren ménnlich

Junioren weiblich

Schiiler ménnlich
Schiler mannlich
Schiiler mannlich

Schiller mannlich

Seite 1

Zeit 1

59,40
57,00
80,70
74,20

88,40

70,90
82,70

87,60

72,52
91,40

100,10

75,20

80,8
88,20
98,00
91,30

100,4

60,10
87,30

115,30

95,80

98,50
95,80
122,30

201,00

Zeit 2

50,90
57,00
67,30
73,90

85,40

66,80
74,60

80,30

69,50
74,50

85,80

76,10

83
77,90
71,00
83,80

101,2

65,00
75,10

105,30

94,70

91,70
129,50
107,50

113,20

Summe
110,30
114,00
148,00
148,10

173,80

137,70
157,30

167,90

142,02
165,90

185,90

151,30
163,80
166,10
169,00
175,10

201,60

125,10
162,40

220,60

190,50

190,20
225,30
229,80

314,20



